website www.shriamarnathjishrine.com in which case the cost of the 
DNIT, i.e., Rs. 100/- has to be paid in the shape of demand draft 
alongwith the Tender Document.

3. The bid accompanied with the Earnest Money Deposit in shape of DD/ 
CDR/ FDR for Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees twelve thousand five hundred 
only) for Baltal Base Camp, pledged to the Chief Accounts Officer, Shri 
Amarnathji Shrine Board, alongwith details of payment of cost of DNIT,
should reach the Chief Accounts Officer, Shri Amarnathji Shrine Board, 
Chaitanya Ashram, Talab Tillo, Jammu, or be dropped in the Tender Box